GREENSBORO Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - May 9, 2025

/f&}m PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Born To Entertain PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 6:10
School of Dance

Perfectly Vi PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo The Future Dance Fri 6:12
Center

Spanish Rose PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Independent Dance Fri 6:15
Collective

If My Friends Could PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 6:18

See Me Now

Pearls PreTeen Contemporary Solo Artistic Generation Fri 6:21
Dance Complex

Like A Child PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Meredith Gravely =
Dance Company

Work Song PreTeen Contemporary Solo Coastal Dance Fri 6:26
Academy

Feel Good PreTeen Contemporary Solo Elite Motion Dance Fri 6:29
Company

| Lived PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Future Dance Fri 6:32
Center

Ornament PreTeen Contemporary Solo Jacksonville Centre Of  Fri 6:34
The Arts

Unforgettable PreTeen Contemporary Solo Jacksonville Centre Of  Fri 6:37
The Arts

Who Knew PreTeen Contemporary Solo DANCE LAB Fri 6:40
Performing Arts Centre

Burning PreTeen Contemporary Solo In Motion Dance Center Fri 6:43

Underwater PreTeen Contemporary Solo Independent Dance Fri 6:45
Collective

Run You Down PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Dance Center Of Fri 6:48
Greensboro

Near Light PreTeen Contemporary Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 6:51
School of Dance

Yellow Flicker PreTeen Open Solo The Future Dance Fri 6:54
Center

I'm Ready PreTeen Open Solo The Dance Center Of Fri 6:56
Greensboro

Fabulous Feet PreTeen Tap Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 6:59

Breathe Easy PreTeen Tap Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 7:02



GREENSBORO Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - May 9, 2025

/f&}m PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Listen PreTeen Lyrical Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 7:05
School of Dance

Good Stuff PreTeen Lyrical Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 7:07
Company

Constellations PreTeen Lyrical Solo Coastal Dance Fri 7:10
Academy

Darling PreTeen Lyrical Solo Coastal Dance Fri 7:13
Academy

Still Have You PreTeen Lyrical Solo Coastal Dance Fri 7:16
Academy

Rainbow PreTeen Lyrical Solo Studio Five Dance Fri 7:18
Company

Happiness Is A PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 7:21

Butterfly Dance Company

For All We Know PreTeen Lyrical Solo Jacksonville Centre Of  Fri 7:24
The Arts

Yellow Brick Road PreTeen Lyrical Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 7:27

Beauty In Ashes PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Dance Center Of AT
Greensboro

Gimme Some Lovin' PreTeen Jazz Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 7:32
School of Dance

Trampoline PreTeen Jazz Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 7:35
Company

For You PreTeen Jazz Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 7:38
Dance Company

That Walk PreTeen Jazz Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 7:40
Dance Company

Burnin" Up PreTeen Jazz Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 7:43
Dance Company

Everything OId Is PreTeen Jazz Solo Studio Five Dance AT

New Again Company

Business Of Love PreTeen Jazz Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 7:49

Spice It Up PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Center Of Fri 7:51
Greensboro

You're Gonna Know PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Center Of Fri 7:54

My Name Greensboro

Feeling Good PreTeen Jazz Solo In Motion Dance Center Fri 7:57



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Name

This Winner Won't
Stop

20th Century Fox
Mambo

White Rose

Hold Me While You
Wait

For Real
Mariner Boy
Gray

Dream
Vienna

We Belong
Together

Over The Love

By The Roes

End Credits
Time

Nothing Takes The
Place Of You

Petals

Memory House
Rain Dance
You'll Never Walk

Alone

Viva

Division

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

GREENSBORO Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - May 9, 2025
PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Jazz

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Open

Open

Open

Tap

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Encompass Dance
Project

Encompass Dance
Project

Studio Five Dance
Company

Studio Five Dance
Company

Studio Five Dance
Company

Verve Dance Company

Jacksonville Centre Of
The Arts

Dynamic Movements

The Dance Center Of
Greensboro

Independent Dance
Collective

Polaris Dance Institute

Studio Five Dance
Company

Jacksonville Centre Of
The Arts

Dynamic Movements

Studio Five Dance
Company

Time
Fri 8:00

Fri 8:02

Fri 8:05

Fri 8:08

Fri 8:11

Fri 8:13

Fri 8:16

Fri 8:19

Fri 8:22

Fri 8:24

Fri 8:27

Fri 8:30

Fri 8:33

Fri 8:35

Fri 8:38

Fri 8:41

Fri 8:44

Fri 8:46

Fri 8:49

Fri 8:52



GREENSBORO Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - May 9, 2025

Wm PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
61 Rhythm Nation Teen Tap Solo Studio Five Dance Fri 8:55
Company
62 Straight Up Teen Tap Solo Duvall Dance Academy Fri 857
63 Dreamer Teen Lyrical Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 9:00

Dance Company

64 Half Hearted Teen Lyrical Solo Elite Motion Dance Fri 9:03
Company

65 Innocence And Teen Lyrical Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 9:06

Sadness Dance Company

66 Million Reasons Teen Lyrical Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 9:08
School of Dance

67 Watch What | Got Teen Jazz Solo The Dance Center Of Fri 9:11
Greensboro

* * ** * PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:15P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





