

# 1	<b>Name</b> Born To Entertain	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	<b>Style</b> Musical Theatre	<b>Group Size</b> Solo	Studio Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	<b>Time</b> Fri 6:10
2	Perfectly Vi	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 6:12
3	Spanish Rose	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Fri 6:15
4	If My Friends Could See Me Now	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 6:18
5	Pearls	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Fri 6:21
6	Like A Child	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 6:23
7	Work Song	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Coastal Dance Academy	Fri 6:26
8	Feel Good	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Motion Dance Company	Fri 6:29
9	l Lived	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 6:32
10	Ornament	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Jacksonville Centre Of The Arts	Fri 6:34
11	Unforgettable	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Jacksonville Centre Of The Arts	Fri 6:37
12	Who Knew	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	DANCE LAB Performing Arts Centre	Fri 6:40
13	Burning	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	In Motion Dance Center	Fri 6:43
14	Underwater	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Fri 6:45
15	Run You Down	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Center Of Greensboro	Fri 6:48
16	Near Light	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 6:51
17	Yellow Flicker	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 6:54
18	I'm Ready	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The Dance Center Of Greensboro	Fri 6:56
19	Fabulous Feet	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 6:59
20	Breathe Easy	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 7:02



# 21	Name Listen	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	<b>Style</b> Lyrical	Group Size Solo	Studio Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	<b>Time</b> Fri 7:05
22	Good Stuff	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 7:07
23	Constellations	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Coastal Dance Academy	Fri 7:10
24	Darling	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Coastal Dance Academy	Fri 7:13
25	Still Have You	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Coastal Dance Academy	Fri 7:16
26	Rainbow	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 7:18
27	Happiness Is A Butterfly	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 7:21
28	For All We Know	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Jacksonville Centre Of The Arts	Fri 7:24
29	Yellow Brick Road	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 7:27
30	Beauty In Ashes	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Center Of Greensboro	Fri 7:29
31	Gimme Some Lovin'	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 7:32
32	Trampoline	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 7:35
33	For You	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 7:38
34	That Walk	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 7:40
35	Burnin' Up	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 7:43
36	Everything Old Is New Again	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 7:46
37	Business Of Love	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 7:49
38	Spice It Up	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Center Of Greensboro	Fri 7:51
39	You're Gonna Know My Name	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Center Of Greensboro	Fri 7:54
40	Feeling Good	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	In Motion Dance Center	Fri 7:57



# 41	Name This Winner Won't Stop	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	Style Jazz	<b>Group Size</b> Solo	Studio Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	<b>Time</b> Fri 8:00
42	20th Century Fox Mambo	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 8:02
43	White Rose	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 8:05
44	Hold Me While You Wait	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 8:08
45	For Real	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 8:11
46	Mariner Boy	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Encompass Dance Project	Fri 8:13
47	Gray	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Encompass Dance Project	Fri 8:16
48	Dream	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 8:19
49	Vienna	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 8:22
50	We Belong Together	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 8:24
51	Over The Love	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Verve Dance Company	Fri 8:27
52	By The Roes	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Jacksonville Centre Of The Arts	Fri 8:30
53	End Credits	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 8:33
54	Time	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Center Of Greensboro	Fri 8:35
55	Nothing Takes The Place Of You	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Fri 8:38
56	Petals	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Polaris Dance Institute	Fri 8:41
57	Memory House	Teen	Open	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 8:44
58	Rain Dance	Teen	Open	Solo	Jacksonville Centre Of The Arts	Fri 8:46
59	You'll Never Walk Alone	Teen	Open	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 8:49
60	Viva	Teen	Тар	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 8:52



# 61	Name Rhythm Nation	<b>Division</b> Teen	<b>Style</b> Tap	Group Size Solo	Studio Studio Five Dance Company	<b>Time</b> Fri 8:55
62	Straight Up	Teen	Тар	Solo	<b>Duvall Dance Academy</b>	Fri 8:57
63	Dreamer	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 9:00
64	Half Hearted	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Motion Dance Company	Fri 9:03
65	Innocence And Sadness	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 9:06
66	Million Reasons	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 9:08
67	Watch What I Got	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Center Of Greensboro	Fri 9:11

\* \* \* \* PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:15P \* \* \* \* \*

#### **PLEASE NOTE:**

### **ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:**

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
- \*\* Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule